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SL
NO

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

Water Tech United W.L.L

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-05-24

Vehicle
Number/Name

305847
227425
289545
267574
227100
294824-Lakshman

219046

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

359632103116643
359632103142284
359632103142342
359632103146426
359632103149743
359632103152812

359632103152879

First
Ignition

04:40:22
00:01:25
11:28:21
04:46:12
00:01:19
00:22:53

04:14:48

Last
Ignition

20:22:02
23:58:28
16:26:39
18:11:52
23:57:40
23:15:27

18:00:46

Total
Engin ON
Time
13:00:14
23:57:03
00:13:21
09:22:20
23:56:21
10:46:53

07:09:16
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